
Date Start Length Component Title

French Speaking Exam 

Spanish Speaking Exam 

TBA Performing Arts Responding to a brief

Tue 10th May 1pm 1hr 30m Travel & Tourism Influences on Global Travel & Tourism

9am 1hr 45m Religious Studies Paper 1 Catholic Christianity

1hr 30m Computer Science Computer Systems 

1hr 45m Sociology Paper 1

1hr 45m Biology Paper 1 Tier H/F

1hr 10m Combined Science Biology 1 Tier H/F 

Polish Speaking Exam (Provisional)

Wed 18th May 9am 1hr 45m English Language Component 1 - 20th Cent Lit

Thu 19th May 9am 1hr 15m History Paper 1 - Medicine in Britain

Fri 20th May 9am 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 1 Non Calculator Tier H/F 

Mon 23rd May 9am 1hr 30m Geography Paper 1

35m & 45m Listening & Reading Tests Tier F

45m & 1hr Listening & Reading Tests Tier H

1pm 1hr Sports Studies Contemporary Issues in Sport

Wed 25th May 9am 2hr English Literature Component 1 - Shakespeare

35m & 45m Listening Test & Reading Test Tier F

45m & 1hr Listening Test & Reading Test Tier H

1pm 1hr 45m Religious Studies Paper 2-B Themes & A Judaism

1hr 45m Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H/F

1hr 10m Combined Science Chemistry  Tier H/F

1pm 1hr 30m Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming.

9am 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 2 Calculator Tier F/H

1pm 1hr 30m Geography Paper 2

Wed 8th June 9am 2hr 30m English Literature Component 2 Prose & Poetry

9am 1hr 20m History Weimar & Nazi Germany

1pm 1hr 45m Physics Paper 1 Tier H/F

1pm 1hr 10m Combined Science Physics Tier F/H

9am 2hr English Language Component 2 Non-fiction

1pm 1hr 45m Sociology Paper 2

9am 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 3 Calculator Tier F/H  

1pm 1hr 15m Creative iMedia Pre-Production Skills

9am 1hr 15m Geography Paper 3

1pm 1hr Engineering Materials, Processes & Production

1hr 45m Biology Paper 2 Tier H/F

1hr 10m Combined Science Biology P2 Tier F/H

1pm 2hr Design & Technology Written paper

1hr Writing Test Tier F

1hr 15m Writing Test Tier H

1hr Writing Test Tier F

1hr 15m Writing Test Tier H

1pm 45m & 1hr Polish Listening & Reading Tests Tier H

1hr 45m Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H/F

1hr 10m Combined Science Chemistry P2 Tier F/H

1pm 1hr 30m Food Prep & Nutrition Food Preparation & Nutrition 

Tue 21st June 9am 55m History Superpower Relations

Wed 22nd June 9am 1hr 15m Music Component 3 Appraising

1hr 45m Physics Paper 2 Tier H/F

1hr 10m Combined Science Physics P2 Tier F/H

Mon 27th June 9am 1hr 20m Polish Writing Test Tier H

Wed 29th June

Thu 23rd June 9am

Week Commencing 

Mon 9th May

Tue 17th May

TBA

Thurs 16th June 1pm

9am

9am

9am

TBA

Fri 10th June

Tue 7th June

CONTINGENCY DAY

Students must be available to sit exams up to and including Wednesday 29th June should any of the above dates change.

Mon 16th May
1pm

Tue 24th May

Thu 26th May

Fri 27th May

Mon 13th June

9am
Mon 20th June

Fri 17th June

Thu 9th June

9am French

This timetable is provisional - start times may vary slightly. Please use Individual student exam timetables in preference to this guide. 

Tue 14th June

Spanish

Summer 2022 Exam Timetable  

HALF TERM

Wed 15th June
9am

9am

Spanish 

French


